C051WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Guide
Mirrors
Lenses
Prisms
Lasers
Beam Shaping
Diffusers

Compatible Optics
Thickness
[mm]
Fine Adjustment
Range
[ ° ]
Vernier
MIN Reading
[ ′ ]
Micro Indicator
Conversion
[°/DIV]
Total Weight
[kg]
GTPC-SPH30 GTPC-ADP15-29 φ15 15 − 29 ±5 5 about 0.014 0.33
GTPC-SPH30 GTPC-ADP25.4-31 φ25.4 16 − 31 ±5 5 about 0.014 0.30
GTPC-SPH30 GTPC-ADP30-39 φ30 23 − 39 ±5 5 about 0.014 0.29
GTPC-SPH30 GTPC-ADP30-53 φ30 39 − 53 ±5 5 about 0.014 0.30
GTPC-SPH50 GTPC-ADP38-49 φ38 28 − 48.9 ±3 5 about 0.012 0.62
Simple Type
Holder Part Number Adapter Part Number Compatible Optics Diameter
[mm]
Compatible Optics Thickness
[mm]
Scale MIN Reading
[ ° ]
Total Weight
[kg]
GTPC-PH30 GTPC-ADP15-29 φ15 15 − 29 1 0.25
GTPC-PH30 GTPC-ADP25.4-31 φ25.4 16 − 31 1 0.22
GTPC-PH30 GTPC-ADP30-39 φ30 23 − 39 1 0.21
GTPC-PH30 GTPC-ADP30-53 φ30 39 − 53 1 0.22
GTPC-PH50 GTPC-ADP38-49 φ38 28 − 48.9 1 0.41
Primary material: Aluminum
Finish: Black Anodized

Part Number
φF
(mm)
φG
(mm)
φH
(mm)
φI
(mm)
φJ
(mm)
K
(mm)
L
(mm)
GTPC-ADP15-29 φ15 φ34 φ12 φ39 φ47 33.5 19
GTPC-ADP25.4-31 φ25.4 φ34 φ22 φ39 φ47 35.5 20
GTPC-ADP30-39 φ30 φ34 φ27 φ39 φ47 43.5 21
GTPC-ADP30-53 φ30 φ34 φ27 φ39 φ47 57.5 19
GTPC-ADP38-49 φ38.1 φ54 φ35 φ60 φ67 53.5 26